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gravel 122.40I I 'account work : H? fiilFarmff Hdw; Co.. Uay I.

10.10 10.6:Johnson, F. O.. hired man repair parts......-,. 34.00 V

516.37SewerSalem
Bishop. Nick, hauling gvl.
Hunt. P. J., gtavel. f
Kraus, Ed., shoveling dirtHolt Manufacturing Co..zradinr

Tipe Co.,

., generalCOMMISSIONERS COURT 117.00

64.00

Walker. Leonard, patrol- -
rman -

Road District No. I7
Belieu. Bert, hauling gvl. '18.00
Hackett. J. W.. do 63.00
Harley,!.. gravel hauling 4.50

the, track shoes, etc,..
Mt. Angel Paving Plant Acct. etc

pipe ......
Darling. O. B

repair work
Savage. W. E.,

Johnson. F. O.. patrol-
man . - -

Road Dltrit N- - 40
Kanoff, W. II., hauling rk.

fie

Benedictine Sisters. 'rental Lebo. M. D., ditching,...
Schnider, Fred, laying tiledo.

of ground for plant ...

12.00

79.50
48.75
39.00
22.75
45.50
29.25

7.00
10.50

6?tC .a
on force

Gentry ft V.n Koten. iron
H!nz. A. B..t nails
Jefferson Mill Co., cement
Libby ft Son:. A. C, haul-

ed lumber' and cement,
etc

Ringwald, Chris II., haul-grav- el

Salem Rand & Gravel Co.
gravel . ; . . i

Salem Sewer Pipe Co.,
PiP

Barham. G. S.. culvert wk.

liller. Geo., dragging . Berning, R-- J., overseer. Zimmerman, A. J., drag
72.00

44.00
Following is the official etc

12.00
4.00 .

6.00

7.00
69.00

17.00
Coast jr

Larson, Jack, hauling gvl. 8.t
fit Paul Sand & Gravel Co ging, etc

ditching ana
rock, etc. ...
J., removing

Hall. Morse, do ......
Newton, Tom, do. .
Darling. W. D., do. . .

Fitts, Joe. do........
Blaklee, W. W.. do....
Burdett, John, do. ... .

Road District Xo.

Annen, Henry, hauling
crushed rock .... 12.00

Brennen, Patrick, shovel-
ing crushed rock. etc.. 5.25

Falk, Albert,- - hauling
crushed rock . .. 18.00

licalion of the record of 90.

56.00

19.20

102.27

16.48

.90

gravel
Drager, D. G., adv. lor
freight on asphalt
Schmaltz ft Sons, N lum

Snyder, A. C. foreman . .
Jensen. Chris, opening

Work. C. H
shoveling

Taylor, A.
slide . . .

Richards, E
Road

'Road District Xo. flH ditches, etc201 berDixon. Isaac A., shovelingJ., patrolman
District No. 41

claims before the, Marion
county commissioners court

Account Joint With Linn

1.25
82.50

24.04

108.50

40.50

6.70
104.00

66.00
69.00
25.00
64.00

1.00
37.60

4.00

42.00
42.00

Hansen, Chres, shoveling Terbaar Drug Co., caroonKobow, Louis, hauled gvl. gravel . (To be continued)

4.00
66.75

12.15

31.50
10.00

cr. rock ... 3.50
8.75
8.61

38.75
caperEarly, II. B.. gravel

16.00
14.40

12.00
Homan. Wm, hauling gVl 18.00 Epperly. N. S.. .do

White. Geo., do Market Road No. 1. AccountLoose, W. H.. patrolman
Hosier, W. A., spreading Dallas BasketballMarch. Norm, tnoveungRoad District No. 9cr. rock 3.50 gravel . .West Side Gravel Co., gvl.

Oregon Gravel Co., gravel
Van Cleave, L. M., patrol-

man
Road District No. 21

Farmer Hdw. Co, Ray L.
shovel handles

De Guire. Henry, hauling

Oregon Gravel Co.. gravl.
Welty. George, hauling

gravel
Welty. patrolnion .

Road District Xo. 43
Histman, Pet, cutting out

logs
Smith. T. H.. patrolman

Road District No. 44

Russell, C. W.j do
4.00
4.00

7.00

Teams Win Three Games

DALLAS. Or.. Feb. 1 (Special

Hug, Fred, shoveling g'v'l 3.50
King. E. D., crushed rock 27.50
Kohlmeler. Fred, shovel

Diehl, Albert, Hauling rk.
Ebner, J. W., shovel han Russell. H. E., hauling

for the Jan. term, 1921
with the amount allowed,
bills continued, etc, ac-

cording to the records in
the office of the county
clerk, v

eravel4.00
6.00 dles, etcing gravel ......... . 10.50 Market Road No. 10 AccountFaulbabet, Joseph, haulKohlmeler, Leonard, shov

to The Statesman.) Dallas bas-
ketball teams were especially fa--
rored .Saturday night, winningSalem Sewer Pipe Co.,ing rockeling crushed rock ... . 7.00 Harey, team

72.00
46.00

9.40

40.00
46.00

3.75

24.37

26.25
38.00

1.50

7.87
14.87

6.50
14.77

3.50

Gillis,. Charles, do pipe -

Market Road No. 14 AccountNelson, A. K., lumber and games from some of the best basGillis, John, shoveling rR.7.00

7.50
and hauling cr.- - rock.. 30.81 R. E-- , patrol- - ketball aggregations in the etat.

Skelton. W. M.. lo
Feller, Fritz, do
Swenwald, L. E.,do
Barhan, G. S., us or car
Adams, Ray, digging ditch
Berry. II. L., dig3ing dit-

ches, etc . ..... .
Hill. Lynn, do...
Ohmart. It. V., dr
Westenhouse, W. IV., ov-

erseer and use of car. .
Byrum, Elias. work with

slip scraper . . . .

Doerfler, Lee, fchoveling
dirt, etc V . ...

Feller. Henry, dltming. .

Gentry. K. D.. shoWeling
dumping slip, etcj....

City Transfer Line, nam
30.00

60.20
Hofenbrudel. Adam, shov

Londgren.
work . .

Cartwr!ght,
man

Road
Morris, G.

Nelson, Hans, hauling The American lesion team deing posts "eling rock, etccrushed rock 24.50RO.UM AXD HIGHWAYS. Hofenbrudel, John, sprea

gravel
Fryslie, Nim, hauling gvl.
Fryslie, Orvcn, shoveling

gravel
Parsons, A. C. hauling gvl

Road District So. 22
Ramsden. C. J., patrolman

Road District No. 23
Harras. Ben. loading wag-

gons, etc ...........
Harras,. O. P, loading wag-

gon ?

Matheny. S. P., hauling

8.50Nixon, G. L., shoveling cr. .

District Xi. 45
L.. patrolman
District Xo. 40 48.00ding rock 30.00

3.20rock 1.75 Road
Rehm. Fred, hauling cr. Hoffer Bros., hauling rk.

Rortch, Steven, shovelingSheets, S. G, Ditching, etc. 4.8010.50 15.00
16.00rock 15.00 Rosenbaum, N., patrolman rock COO

9.00Ross, J. T., spreading rock 3.50
30.00

5.62

50.00
Road District Xo. 47

Warner, , Carl, shoveling Hunipert, Henry, overseer
Koessler, Edward, shovelMcAllister, Dexter, haul 6.00

feated the fast Silverton legion
team on the floor In that city by
the close score of 28 to 26. Bas-
ketball sports who attended the
game eay it was one of the best
1 hey have ever seen. On the
armory floor in this city the Dal-
las high school defeated the Til-
lamook: high school team by a
score of 26 to 13. and a girls'
team from the. high school trim-
med the Alrlic girls'. team by a-1- 4

to 3 score. , .

65.00

6.25crushed rock 8.75 ing gravel "

6.00

34.05

42,00
6.00

1.50

1.50
48.00

3.00

rock, etc ............. ing gravelWhite. MeVton O . shovel McAllister. V. J., cutting 4.80Peters. Edwin, hauling Kramer, Joseph, hauling 40.00ing crushed rock. 7.00

1.75

1.75

7.25

brushrock rockWhite, V. J., hauling cr.

18.00

6.50

3.50
4.00

McAllister, C. L.. patrolHenry, spreading Schmaltz & Sons. N.. tilePeters,rock 12.00
rock .. Van Halt en, George, haul

53.00

30.00
Wild. Frank, hauling cr.

6.00
6.00

3.00

4.00
2.40

28.00

7.50

Spaulding Logging Co.,
Chas. K., cedar posts..

David, Chas., shoveling..
Eeckhout. Zavier. do....
Gray, Arnold, hauling gvl.
Henkes, Chflls. do......
McCormick, J. A., do....
McCormick, J. T., do....- -

Miller. Henry, shoveling.
Miller. Jacob, hauling and

shoveling gravel ......
Miller. Jas.. hauling gvl.
Miller, Lawrence, shovel-

ing
Murphy. Hugh, do
Nehl. Theo. hauling.'
Scollard. Roy, do.......
Vincent, Chas.. shoveling

and setting fence posts
Whitney, Gilbert, spread-

ing
Whitney, Lloyd, shoveling
Wohlheter. Eugene, for

spreading .-
-.

E., patrolmanHeater. C. ing rockrock 18.00 5.25

man
Road District No. 48

Feller. Fred, hauling rock
Feller. WiHred. picking

rock, etc

Road Zellner, Frank, shovelingWilde, John, shoveling rk. 10.50
Wilde, Leo, shoveling rock 3.50 3.20

District No. 21
, hauling Tock 52.50
J. B., hauling

Etzel, J. H rock . :10.50
1.50

41.00
Britenstein. Thomas, Norris J., patrol

42.00

40.00

HojmI IMNtrlrt No. 2.
Moomaw, .J. C, Lumber..
Bishop A Bishop, hanling

gravel '. . .... i ..... .
Braden, L. A., dragging..
Churchill, R. C cleaning

ditch V . . i

Fry. Frank, cutting fallen
trees ...... ;.

Hunt, P. J., gravel
Miller, E. 8., putting In

tile ...... ...4Claud Moomaw, cleaning
ditch .............

Moomaw, J. C.,j bridge
plant, etc i ..... .

Ott, Jke, putting down
corduroy ,V ...

Scholl & Son, J., nails and
spikes ......... . , . . .

Spegle; A. J., putting In
tile l ..... . .........

Stoffer, John, spreading
gravel V,.,. .. . .

Troudt, C. D.. patrolman.
Read IMMritt No. .1.

Adams, J.J., hauling grav
etc

Copeland Lumber Cp.,lum-be- r.... .v ..........

Wllllg. C. L.. spreading

Jergensen. C. L, shoveling
holding slip, etc.......

Jergensen. T. B.. shovel-
ing, holding plow, I etc.

Laur, Ed., shoveling,' dit-
ching, etc

Looney, D. II., plowing
and slip work.........

March, Norman, shoviiling
dirt 4 ..

Nellis. Jacob, shovelling
and ditching . . . . .. . .

Ramey. F. A., work on fdlp
scraper, etc . .

Ramshire. Ivan, slip scra-
per work

Russel. C. W-- holding

9.00
18.00Galbreath. Robert hauling67.50 15.00and shoveling rock.... manrock .... . . . 9.00 27.00

2.45Wolfe, A1-- . hauling rock.Zollner, Robert, shoveling
4.80etcCrushed rock ........ 3.50

Road District No. TO

Schmitt, Geo., work on
, bridge

Winds Play Havoc With
Phone and Light Service

DALLAS. Or.. Feb.-- 1 ( Special
to The Statesman.) The high
winds of Saturday afternoon. San-da- y

and this afternoon played
havoc with a large number of
electric lights and telephone vir- -

6.00

4.33

21.50
10.00
14.00

Wolfe, Joe, loading.Van Cleave, Joseph A., 7.00 6.40Wolfe Frank, hauling rk.

45.00

74.50

45.00

Uarkrayer, P., do31.50

gravel
Holt, Cecil, gravel
LaBranch, Felix, digging

ditch, etc
Lent. Ralph, hauling gvl.
Looney. George, helping to

djg ditch
Morris, W. C, hauling rk.,

etc

patrolman ........... 54.00
Road District No. 10 . 9.60Hottinger. Fred, working

' 1.50 2.63with teamKing, E. D., gravel 8.00 1.7Hottinger, Ch., team work - . 4.80

Etxet,;Jake. hauling rwk
Downing, E. C, patrolman

' Road District Xo. KH

Coal, Albert bldg. Fence
Cooley ft Sons, hauling

Kobow. Louis, hauling1.50 Road DIM riot No. 25 18.00 ln this city and many ot the pa- -

2.00
5.50

49.00
. 2.00

10.50

9.63

3.50
7.50

Scollard. Witt., foreman40.00plow, etc igravel 1.60 15.75113.40 Salem Sand & Gravel Co.. rons of the company are withoutRussel. Kermit. shoveling Market Road .No. 10 .Wllllg. C.L., hauling gvl. 21.00 5.47103.00gravel ... ........ . . . and ditching 4.. Bielemier. John, ditching 5Hosier, Wm. A,, hauling 00
00Oregon Grain Co., Inc.,

service as . a remit. . The wind
reached a 'velocity never- - before
experienced In this section, and -

gravel - 5.25 King. E. P.. gravel 16

Welch. R., dragging
Road District Xo. 49

King, E. D.. gravel
Kobow. Louis, hauling gvl
Owre, P. W., log drag wk.

nails ............... 40.00
3.00

Spornborg. John. do.w..
Stevens. G. P.. do... j..
Swenwold, L. E, slip work

1.30
12.25 Kobow, Louis, hauling

8.07

103.e8
Each, Jno., hauling gravel 3.50
Wllllg, Geo,, Srv shovel gravel 3 20 large trees were uprooted in the

country about IUltaa. ' RspqrU3.50
Pound, O., hauling grav'l
Wolfe, A., hauling lumber
Albus, J. spreading gravel

15.00
18.00

plank, etc
Marlatt, . George II., re-

pairing road
Cooley. H. W., patrolman

Road ILstrict No, 89
Cooley, Mr. S. J., hauling

gravel .

DeSart. Clyde,j shoveling

etc r..... rotter ft Co., P. W.. rnting gravel 3.50
coming In from the farmers state

40.00
35.00
40.00

30.00

24.00

24.00

76.50

Welch. Walter, hauling6.00 Schmaltz ft Sons, planks Stone, Albert, do
Sweaney. Frank, do
Sweaney. Geo. W., do ... .

of gravel bins .. 25.00
Market Road No. 2V AccountWolfe, Joe, shoveling gvl.4.50 dirtand tiling .......... 20," 2

3.00
15.00
15.00

that a number of barns and out'
buildings were blown down byJensen, Chris, shoveling West. Homer, work ion13.50 Weissen fels, Bros., repairs - Weinacht. M.. do Albus. Will, shoveling-gr- l 4.00

Drury, D. C, hauling gvl. 5.25gravel7.50 slip 4scraper . .for drag ........... 5.30 McKee, Chas. A., patrol Saturday's wind storm and practi-
cally every farmer' telephonegravel, etc

17.50
,16.00

3.50
9.00
3.50
7.00
3.50

- 22.00

Wolfe, Frank, do Hahn. Edwin W.,4.00Annen, Wm. B, patrolman 17.75 Leonard. August, shovelDe Sart. Glen, hauling gvl . 4

'man
Road District No. 50 ine in the county is out of com6.00 seerDavey, T.. do

Albus, P., do ing gravel ..........Road District Xo. 11

Feller, llartand. with team
on grader . . . . . . . .

Hunt, Henry, ditching..,.
Hunt, Jas.; B.. dragging..
Kueastln&'.Ben, do
Kirk wood, Henry, hauling

gravel .......
Mays, Carver & Croff,

nails ..... '. .
Miller, ' Allen, hauling

Smith, Ira, hauling gravel,
" etc.

Miller; J. H., patrolnraa . .

mission.De Sart, W-- . dragging, etc
Eggiman. Albert, hauling Lyon. M. G., hauling,Trucks AccountFaulk, Albert, on grader 6.00 Rosenbaum, N., hauling

2.45 Blake, John, do
Porter, C. It., patrolman! shoveling gravel, etc...3.00 Allen, E. J., gas and stor

5.50
3.50
7.00

7.00
25.81
35.00

3.50
3.50

gravelHoman. Wm., hauling gvl 3.00
King. E. D., gravel.... 2.00

rock, etc
Road District Xo. 51 Pound, C. A., haulingage i . . High School Boys ChorusJanz, A. F., do ,Road District No. 20

4.00

25.00

7.00
24.50

10.00
7.00

gravel .' . . , .Baker, Jno. A., work onKohlmler. shoveling gvl. 3.50 Janz, R. J., doWit2el. R. O.. shoveling. Farmer Hdw. Co.. Ray L.
13.37

24.00 trucks v .Nelson. Andrew, opening ditching, etc... nails Wolf, George, do ...... .
Wolf, J. II.. shoveling and

6.24

130.00

324.83

100.12

Burns, W. K. Burns,road, etc 6.00
urganizea ai. &uvenon- -

SILVERTON. Or.. ' Jan. 28.
(Special to Tha Statesman)

Kunil. Herman, do
Lovre, John, do
Meyer, Oscar, do

12.00

5.50
Witzel, K. H.. hauling ft Spaulding Logging Co..28.75 spreading grarel .....Dan, repairs '...0014Schultt, C. P., spreading shoveling rock Chas. K., lumber. .....

Melchior, II. E., regrind- - Zuber, Alva, hauling grvl.gravel 3.00 Steffln, Dan, shovelingShafer, V., hauling rock. . 7.00
3.50

Best, C.C. hauling rock.
Mier, Wrm., hauled lumber Market Road No. SO Account.00 ing cylinders, etc....'.Van Cleave, J. A., on grad gravel

2.60

24.36
3.50

35.00

6.10

8!30

7.60
Mrs. Cathryn Cryler Street or-
ganized a boys' chorus at the Sil-
verton high school Tuesday eve

Brown-Pctze- l. Lumber Co.Drager, D. G., Adv. forer 7.00 50
50

2,
3
4.
4

570.00gasoline .Road District No. 12 lumber ..." 74.80
Brelcknar. Dennis, work" . .

ning. Mrs. Street will be the In
Rteffin. Pete, hauling gvl.
Foster. N. R., dragging..
Howard. W. A., do
CoMey, Samuel, shoveling

2.00
2.00 Dfager. D. G., Adv. to W.50Brougher, A. L., oil..... 1.05

Mumm, Chris F.. hauling
rock

Robertson. C. G.. shovel- -
' ing rock, etc ,.
Scharbacb, A., hauling

9.20

2.00

IKmuI Wntrlct So. 4
Brldenstlne, D., poles and

hauling same ..........
Coleman, Curtis, grading,

etc. ...... ... i
Davidson, .John, smooth- -

ing op gravel . ;
Gealan, Kugene, 'helped

haul poles
rarsln-Prlne- e Hdw. Co.,

nails and spikes,..,.'..:

on bridge 4.00L. Hughson Co. forPlas. Vernon., wood 3.00
46.3$ Etzel. Geo. A., work onShepherd. Carl, cutting gravel from car , 4.50

4.50

Shafer, J. II.. do .

Wllkening, Wm.. shovel-
ing rock

Bear. Earl, ditching
. Road District No. 28

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.,
gravel

Salem Sewer Pipe Co.,
pipe .......... ... ...

Berry, II. L., cleaning dit-
ches, etc ...........

Hill. Lynn, do. ........ .

Drager, D. G., Adv. for li bridge, etc. C.8Slogs 31.50 Desart, Clyde, do3055.353.20 cense feesDnnagan. Shirley, engln- - Desalt, Wesley, hauling15 Market Road No. 31 Acrouat
gravel .

Scharbach,
McAllister,

Sylvester, do.
J. J., patrol- -

571.00

34.69
Farmer Hdw. Co., Ray L.. eer on roller . ..... . 22.00 gravel, etc .- -20.001.50 Repairs parts, etc. . . . .Smith. Fred H.. use of Eggiman, Albert, shovel21.50

Lau. E. C, tile... - 10.48
GIrrell. G. E., hauling gvl. . 53.36
Mack, M. A., shoveling gvl 4.00

Osborne, r,, E., , putting .. man
Road District Xo. Griesanauer, John, work4.50engine :;-;'- . ........ 27.00 ing gravel34.00poles on f6ad ........ " 4.60 9.50on trucks. . etc. ...... .Landwlng. German, driv 4.00 Herr, Clarene, hauling 14.00FDroris. J.. making poles. .3.00 24.00

34.00
Reuf, Tom, hauling gravel
Road District . No.. SOLlnnHull, O. J., contains, reing team ... 13 00 gravelOhmart, R. V., do ...... .

Westenhouse, W. W., pat

Bartruff, Joe. ditching. .

Dunigan, M. R., do
Dunigan, H. W., do
Dunigan, E. A., Jr., do. . .

pair work, etc 25.256.75Landwlng, Mike, getting ?-
-

2.00
2.0
2.00

County. Ore.,' gravel.. 150.00
Sprogls, L., hauling poles 6. 0B
Gearln, Fred L.,patrolman 46.00

Road l)itrlft No. 5.
Krehblel. Carl, do
Lichty, William, shoveling Liberty Machine Shop, rerock to crucher ...... 12.00 rolman ............. 32.00

structor.
The members are: Howard Eld-so- n,

Raymond Leaf. Qulaton
Holmes. Donald Peterson, Theo-
dore Ombrick, CJorne Byberg,
Waldo Corbln, John Frank, Ralph
Ellis, Leslie Goodier, Adolph Al-ric-k,

Harbo Thompson. ; Alexan- -
der Barrevlck, Sylvester.- - Rue,
Darrel.Bray. Alrah DeGulre. Gil
more Sebo. .Lowell Davenport, .

John Riches.- - Ferdinand Rue,
Fred Bock, 'Edwin Ankey. LewU
Brandt. Max Hubbs. Fredr Banks,
Howard Jorgenson, Carl .Martin,
and Fairell Booth,

The girls' chorus .will give at
entertainment at the high school
auditorium Tuesday evening at 8
o'clock. And admission, of 15
cents will be charged, the pro-
ceeds to be used for the benefit
ot the chorus.

1.00pairing pumpOldley --James, loading gravelRoad District No. 28 H '4.00Dunlean. Edw. Sr.. patrol . 4.50
2.00
4.50

wheel barrows ...... -- 12.00 Oregon State ' Highwayman lZ-- oHauser Bros., powder, cps

Thomas, G. E.. putting in
tile ................

Ware, Eugene, shoveling
rock, etc

Yoder, J. E., hauled gvl.

Mlkkjeson. George, do . . .
Schare, Alphius. do.....Shepherd. Elvin, hauling ; : Road District No. 53and fuse .... . . ....... 45.00

101.80rock B.oo .27.00Jones, R. A., use of grub 6.75
6.75

Query. C. D., shovels
Salem Hardware Co., pickPlas. Gherhard, getting

Schare. Fred. hauling gvl.
Schare, Julius, do
Wenger, Robbie, shoveled

3ILceIlaneotM Market Roadsbing machine
rock to crusher 3.00 5.00

1.50

7.50
Jones. Clarence C. patrolhandleHettwer Leo. hauling rock . 4.5 130.00

7.60
47.25

.

3.00
22.00

39.00

15.00
15.00

gravel .a

11.60
3.80

75

39.00
69.00

3.00

Commission, transmis-
sion chain

Union Oil Co. of Califor-
nia, cup grease

Branch, A. C, driving. .
Burns, J. A., do
Clare, Chase, do
Heckman, Chester, work-

ed on . trucks, etc

12.20Clarke, E., shoveling and

Davidson, Jffhn, hinlfliC
gravel, . . i . ',

Davidson;, Ralph, dragging .
Grave! ft Sand Co., grav-

el .. .
Davidson, W.F.,patrblman

I&md IMtrlct No. 6.
Parsons Nomas, spread- -

ing gravel
Rubens.Alphonse, on grad-

er -
Le BruW, Alphonse, do ...
Mahony. Jas. F.. patrlm'o

Koad District No. 7

man
Road District No. 56with truck ......... i 8.00 13.60Jerman, O. C, patrolman 130.00ditching ............Hogg. W. T., patrolman. 73.50 Pacific Highway. South Acrouat .120.00 38.50Rue. Ole., ditching, etc..Harper, J. F., do. . . . . . . .

Grettle. O. C., shooting Barhan, G. S., gravel hid. 56.00' Road Wirtrlct Xo, .15 Bratstad. O. T., do
2.00
2.50
2.00
9.99

Capital Journal, The. no-
tice for bids, bonds..

Dozler, Ambrose. . hauling
rock, gravel, etc

Farmer Hdw. Co., Ray L.
axe

Oregon Gravel Co., gravel
Oregon Statesman, letters

and notice for bids.
bonds , .

121.00Evens. Ed., king drag wk. 3.00English. Elvin R.. drag stumps
11.95Funrue. Ben. patrolman.. " 102.30ging, etc ........... 7.50 Hensley, Ralph, do 130.00

Hill. M. O.. driving truck 125.00
15.00

119.00
Davis, T. E., shoveling, ..
Jont,.', J. N., patrolman . .2.00 Road District No. 58English. W. O., patrotmaa 67.00

Barban. G. S.. lumber and
cepient ...

Looney, D. II., bal due for
November

Salem Sewer Pipe Co, pipe
Barhan. G. S.. percentage

9.00 Classified Ads. in TheFarmer Hdw. Co., Ray L.IUad District No. 29Road IMMtrirt No. 14
1.00 32.00

'at4rpillartt Account
Bartruff. Robert, repair-

ing cat 80.00
Ames, S.. Powder, caps. 20.00Harris. Clarnce, dragging Spikes .

231.83 Statesman Bring ResultsfUIem Sand ft Gravel CoSalem Sand ft Gravel Co.,bolts, etc 26.78 and hauling rock .....Drager, D. O.. advee. toy
freight on gravel . . . .

West Side Gravel Co.,grav-- el..... .

24.50
28.00Rowland. E. C. lumber.. 56.83 Harris. John, patrolman. gravel 5.40

12.00Sacher. A.. Clearing richt-- Road District No. 30 Haynes. W. II.. patrolman
Road District AO. Hof-w- ay 1.75 Jefferson Mill Co, lumber i;.io

311.40

10.00
36.00

9.0Cross. C. W.. hauling lum Llllard, .Frank, hauling Brewer. John II., lumber
Collins, F. II., rent of hall18.69ber 6.00 gravel itKnauf. Elmer, clearing Shields. II. C. do for road meeting..,..6.50

51.8924.00
1.50!

,85
.83

right-of-wa- y . .... ... 3.50 Garrett. C. E., ditching. .Weid, Frank, do. ...... .
Benson. Geo, hauling rk. 18.00 Kruger, Joe, do..17.50

16.50 Coberly. Ed., hauling rock . Palmer. E. M., marker on41.00 4.00
14.00

56.03
etc 9.50 7road

Road DUtrkt Xo. CIHarris. G. H.. work on

West. Homeh, hauled gra-
vel, etc , .

Wooldridge. Joie. hauling '

gravel 4............
Wells. . Lee. patrolman . . .

. , Road. District No. 31
George, Walter, hauling

bunkers, etc. 1C.00 98.00 Buyserie, Joseph F., drag
32.50

19.00

6.00

Peterson. Andrew, work ging
.001on bunkers 3.75 Waltz, Herman. Jr. gravel

Mauldine. J. H.. hauling Buyserie. , Alphonse J., MM tSSgravel, etc
March. Norm.15.00

14.00

12 00
10.00lumber ............. 6.00 patrolman.

Hulkerson. Pete, shovel- - Road District No. C2

Cutsforth, F. H dumping
gravel ...... .......

Messer,John. driving team
Cutsforth, I. E., hauling

gravel ...... - '

Nlerson, A. N., do .....,
No Socle, Frank, do ... .
Harrison, George, do . ...
Hchlccter, Joe, do ... . ... .
Kuschaeck, Benf.. shovel-

ing gravel from car. . .
Jelderk. Herman, shovel-

ing travel ...........
Nlbler,Ted. hauling gravel
Albright, Wm., shoveling

gravel ...... .......
Inman? Glenn, shoveling .
Schlecter, Andrew, haul-

ing gravel ... ......if.Kahut, Frank, do ......
Brulndjer, Fredi do
II u all. Harry, dumping

gravel
Jones.: McMillan, hauling

gravel ....
Cutsforth, John II., patrol- -

man v. . .. . ..........
Road WMrirt No. 8.

BUhop ft Bishop, hauling
gravel .....

Hayes. Bud. dragging ...

30.00
3.00 Baker. Chester A., driving fLAll .4.00

shoveling

shoveling

. hauling

. ditching,

team on drag........ IHJI10.50

7.00

gravel, etc . . ,

Russell. C. "W,
gravel

Russell. II. E
gravel, etc. .

Russell, II. L.
etc ........

Beckner. Charles L.. drag

rock .. 8.75
Mais. G., blasting stumps 8.75
Alexander, Chas., hauling

, rock ............... 15.00
Winter, 11. J., repairing

culvert ............. 3.50

34.00 tad J,35.00 ging9.00 2.1020.00 Collard. Pierce, gravel...
Girod. Paul, dragging...10.00 17.50

22.00 4.00

KIM-LAD- Y APRONS are the pride and happiness of all
the better class of housekeepers who have them. .They

i the time and work saver of our thriftiest women.

Russell Kermit, shoveling
gravel ........... . . ,

Russell. S. II., . patrolman

Wease, Howard, hauling
gravel

McCormick. Lee,48.00
1 . 1 cirmr. x i . arc39.75

rseison. Frank, work on
bunkers 8.75

Treuter. Ed., clearing rt-- w ,
of-w- ay ... . ......... 19.25

Marty. Joe, clearing right-of-w- ay..... ... ...... 19.35
Young. Robert, clearing

Road District No. 32
Road District No. 30. Linn

6.00

75.50 Road District No. Ot These aprons are neat, attractive and tremendously
oopnlar as a preventative of the High Cost of Living

in regard to clothing, they are uncoranarable he- -
Oregon Gravel Co., gravel 480.00

546.50
46.50right-of-wa- y 15.75

133.50

7 00

Rubens. Al. grading
Lebrun, Al. do
Vanderbeck, A.I., haulingOeder, A., patrolman.... 26.00

county. Or?., gravel
furnished ...........

Dozler, Ambrose, hauled
gravel . . . !. . ......

CIrrell, G. E., hauling gra-"v- el

: . ..............
Lambert. L. S., patrolman
Lyon, M. G., shoveling

cause they not only save the laundry bill but thewearing apparel as well.
These garments are cleanable waterproof

48.00Road DUtrk No. 13

17.60
26.00

3(000
9.60
4.80

76.77 51.00West Side Gravel Co., . .
12.00

gravel
Funkhouser. Frank.
Grassman, Clarance.
Owen. A., do. . . . . .
Ferschweiler, L. G..

gravel .............. 29.70
do.
do.

do.

uvcr-garmcni- s, wnicn require
Salem Sand ft Gravel Co..

Gravel . . .'
Troudt, C. Bv, hauling gvt.
Byern. EvaftT spread'g gvt.
Christian, Charles, shovel-

ing gravel

51.00
48.00
48.00

Ames S.. lace leather.. 2.50
4.00. gravel

. m S " Si V ' ".

Kichs, Frank, dragging. . 7.00 Todtsr, J. E., hauling 49.50Good knecht, Jno. W., pat.80
.00 39.50rolman 14. SO gravel I

Road IHtrirt No. XIFellows, John, filing saw,
etc. 1.00 Road District No. 151A

Wagner,' Leo. taking, trees 27.20Ames, S., nails. . . . . A . . - .99 tktttiMakMiiii.Aleck, hauling 1soout. of road , . . . . .....Brewer. John 11., lumber ',

Horning. R. P.. do......
Corf in. Fred, do
Engleheart, Antone, shov-

eling gravel
Bartholomy. George, do. .
Gump. W... B.. do
Habert, Nye. do....i...Lashapelle, Ernest, do...
Lashapelle. Irvin, do. . . .
.Rubens, Joseph

00Freres. P. C, patrolman. .lumber ........... .". 30.72
mm w w wwwot w .

k ancjaut....d MB Ml
M t

3.00

8.00
,4.00

Roh1 District Xo. ;t3U

Hcadekes,
gravel ,

Krechter,
gratel,

Whitman,
Ilendekcs,

Cbarlesworth, Crooks.
Ed., shoveling

C. F., shovels
Joe. hauling

Cladek, WTm., bar drill

14.40
1 8.00
28.80
25.60

' 12.80

40.25

measured roads macad-
amized ............. 1.00 steel ............... 11

Lilly Hardware Co., powCharlesworth, E. I, patrol- - ; s .50.62gravel .........
Eber Fred, hired der, fuse and caps.... . . m . m. . mt t. m .man 1.25men

3.60

5.60

28.00
uS.OO

Taylor, V. T.. pick andDra. Flndley ft Steeves.62.87
i sir a .3

Road IHstrict Xo. ii--
Patterson, Ray, shoveling

gravel, etc
42.75

hauling gravel -

Bfusch. C. L, hauling gVl
Vacuter, Martin, hauling

no laundrying. Are made of
the best quality of gingham,
thoroughly rubberized and
printed in cheery-lookin- g pat-
terns, in blue and white
checks.

The Retail Value Is
$1.50

For A Household Necessity
and all you have to do to get
one of these attractive, ser-
viceable and time-savin- g gar-
ments is to get us two new
Daily Subscribers for three
months, or one new subscriber
for 12 months. 50c a month
by mail in Marion and Polk
counties. 60c a month outside
of these counties. 63c a month
by cify carrier.

"

J if'-- , .. jprofessional services for
G. A. Stromme ....... 14.00 4 mm- - Is14. CO

shovel
Pettyjohn, T., hauling gvl.
Taylor, Elmer, do
Beringer, (I. E.. do
Beringer, Wm., patrolmn

Sumners, James, ditching,
17.50

1.75
Weidner. William, cutting
out windfallsetc 1.75 28.00

34.00

24.00 48.00Foster. N. R., dragging.. 18.00
Sann. Wm. moving tools

gravel ......
Reiiing. Albert,

gravel ......
Warwick, - Guy,
' gravel
Mallow. H. W.,

4.38

hauling

hauling

hauling

Road District No. 31
Hammond Lumber Co--and dragging 21.0022.50

Allen. Royce, dragging.. 9.00 2.19

Martin. L. H.. spreading
gravel

Mart'n, James, shoveling
gravel

Patterson, Richard, pat-
rolman

Road IMstrht Xo. 0
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.,

Jefferson. W. J., patrol22.5
man 6.0019.50

Road District No. 1719.50

powder fuse ft caps...
McCurdy. J. P;. nails. . ..
Sischo. Ray, ditching. . . .
Roda, Selas. bridge work.
Roda. John, do. ......... ,
Myers. A. J., do
Hall, A. L., do. .........
Sischo. Ed., patrolman..

17.75
.50

29.50
17.00
IS 00

4.00
14.00
45.00

Jones, M. L., hauling grav
el ... , 12.00

Goutey, Romeo, patrolman 13.25
4.50

6.25

travel ..............
Kdet, Geo., hauling gravel
I'lank, J. F... hauling g vel
Vacbter, Andrew, hauling

gravel . ; .'.
Shafer, Alfred, hauling

gravel ...............
Hall.. Henry, spreading

'gravel car ..........
Hockett, Bert, shoveling

travel from car......

ftoail District No. 18
Collard. W. P.. hauling

41.60 gravel . 22.50
Oregon. Statesman

Salem, Oregon i

Enclosed please find $

Lindsay, Harve, with team
on grader and hauling

4.00
12.001.60

Road District No. 35
Spencer, G. A., work on

culvert, etc. .;.......
Miller. Conrad, patrolman.

Road District Xo. 38
Gritton. W. A., filling in

holes, etc. . . .. .

. gravel ., 71.50 .. for which send the Daily Oregon Statesman to

171)0
21.00

8.00
8.00

17.50
14.00

14.00

33.00
12.)0
3.50
8.00

24.30 Collard. W. P., hauling
gravel .............

Brnseh, R, shoveling grav-
el from car .

Klstner, K. shoveling grav- -
. el from car

Durant, L. W., patrolman
10.50 Name.

gravel
Bowne, Bruce, hauling gvl
Condit, S. J., shoveling

gravel
Crane. Henry, do
Lathrop. Frank, hauling

gravel
Lathrop, George, do
Marovies, Joe, shoveling- -

gravel
McLaughlin, J. S.. hauling

gravel
Mills, E. P., spreading gvl
Miller, J.-.M- .. grading....
Real. Alfred, ditching...
Scofield. Roy, draggingr

etc.
Sinko. John, shoveling gvl
Walker, J. T hauling gvl

Address.33.60
53.00

Townsend, Paul, do. ...... 16.25
Jones, Bert, da ........ 13.00

forCole, Root., patrolman.. 73.25, . Road DUtrk t Xo. HI,
DrafT,' I). O., adv. for

.months at your regular subscription price in according to rates above and please send The
freight on' gravel '., ... 607.50

,Koad District No. 19
Farmer Hdw.. Co.. Ray L.

machiue holts TT..:.v

Trick, T. !.. patrolman.. 15.75
IUad District Xo. 3S

Farmer Hdw. Co., Ray L,
bolts and washers. ... . 2.43

Oregon Gravel Co., gravel 14 4.40
West Side Gravel Co., )?vl..- - t.75
Kobow, Louis, hauling

gravel 244.40
Kobow, C. A., grading,., 117.00

Road District No. O V

Prim-Lad- y Rubberized Apron to

Nam
King, E. D., gravel...... 32.00 Jorgensen Ira. repair drag 1.00
Kobow, Louts, hauling Milter, Mr, llarrit Clag- - 10.50

8.00
21.00

Address.rrafc! 6 40 get, gravel -- .....m. 10.50


